Home: Falcons 27

17 SERTOMA FOOTBALL POOL
Seral Number

Game #

Visitors: Rams 24

Date Monday, Dec. 29, 2025 5460
Payout $50 11250094 . .
Home Falcons Wlnnlng Squa re. 13
6| 9 7| 4| 1| 5/ 3| 0| 2| 8
2 1| 2| 3| 4| 5| 6| 7| 8| 9 10
4| 11| 12| 13| 14| 15| 16| 17| 18] 19| 20
3| 21| 22| 23| 24| 25| 26| 27| 28| 29| 30
- 6| 31| 32| 33| 34| 35| 36| 37| 38| 39| 40
= 9 41| 42| 43| 44| 45| 46| 47| 48| 49| 50
E 1| 51| 52| 53| 54| 55| 56| 57| 58| 59| 60
8| 61| 62| 63| 64| 65| 66| 67| 68| 69| 70
5| 71| 72| 73| 74| 75| 76| 77| 78| 79| 80
0| 81| 82| 83| 84| 85| 86| 87| 88| 89| 90
7| 91| 92| 93| 94| 95| 96| 97| 98| 99(100

Which NFL Wide Receiver holds the record for
scoring 17 TD's in their rookie season?

B - Ja'Marr Chase
D - John Jefferson

A - Randy Moss
C - Davante Adams

Type Date
Sponsorship Fund Expenses
Football Payout

Check 12/29/2025
Check 12/29/2025
Check 12/29/2025
Check 12/29/2025
Check 12/29/2025
Check 12/29/2025
Check 12/29/2025
Check 12/29/2025
Check 12/29/2025
Check 12/29/2025
Check 12/29/2025
Check 12/29/2025

Total Football Payout
Total Sponsorship Fund Expenses
TOTAL

Num

Bismarck Sertoma Club

Football Payout
December 29, 2025

Name

Ted Wagner
Larry Kleingartner
Brooke Larson
Craig Wilhelmi
Rob Williamson
Jay Mock

Cathy Kuhn
bennett, john
Tanner Westlake
Jessica Fowler
Barb Rauhauser
Casey Christmann

Memo

G 17 BD 1 SQ 13 (Randy Bina)

G 17 BD 2 SQ 13 (Randy Bina)

G 17 BD 3 SQ 13 (Randy Bina)

G 17 BD 4 SQ 13 (Randy Bina)

G 17 BD 5 SQ 13 (Chris Whalen)
G 17 BD 6 SQ 13 (Chris Whalen)
G 17 BD 7 SQ 13 (Noel Laxdal)
G 17 BD 8 SQ 13 (John Bennett)
G 17 BD 9 SQ 13 (Chris Whalen)
G 17 BD 10 SQ 13 (Chris Whalen)
G 17 BD 11 SQ 13 (John Bennett)
G 17 BD 12 SQ 13 (Risa Berube)

Amount

50.00+4
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
600.00
600.00

600.00




